Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

B1 |ECR-14-003332

111111111

GK HMR

NUMBER 2151350-6

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1911035

REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)

WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1911035

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV

CHK R AGHAVENDRA

=TE

TE Connectivity

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
THERWISE SPECIFIED: APYD p A GHAVENDRA

o PLC
I PLC
{::::::3_2 PLC
3 PLC
MAT 1AL

4 PLC
AAAAAA

SIDE FEED SYSTEM IIl APPLICATOR

IIIIIIIIIIII

SIZE CAGE CODE

Co 1911035

CUSTOMER DRAWING

| SSSSS

|SHEET

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 5 4 3 ‘
TAIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. | RELUS::’LF::;:‘“:L':::::D‘ 20 FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE REVISIONS
@ C()PV;I;H};Z; BY TrCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. PROGRAMMED [90 | 694,' ‘90 | O40_| 7 DESCRIPTION DATE DWH APVD
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP RELEASED |wwmﬁ MEH | 6B
ECR 07-016129 loJuL2007 | MEH | ND
19110351 8 CUTS CARRIER 8-1911035- 1
[911035-6 | B | CONTINUOUS CARRIER | 8-1911035-6
7-1911035-1 | 8 “I AND SPARE PARTS | 9-1911035-1
7-1911035-6 | 8 ~6 AND SPARE PARTS | 9-1911035-6
7-1911035-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE | .080 [2.03mm) F
D [insuL| .200 [5.08mm) 0
APPL INSTRUCTIONS @
408-10135
TERMINAL DATA: GH TERMINAL GROTE & HARTMANN CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: GHW, VKR PLUS
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
A57-. 177 [4.0-4.5 mm] 055-.079 [1.40-2.00mm]
TERMINAL 26570 - -
APPL SPEC ) : .
| TERMINALS APPLIED
TE TERMINAL GH TERMINAL TE SEAL GH SEAL
1572392-1 26570.201.184 1572407 14414.627.626
15723922 26570.201.701 1572408 14415.627.670
1-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 |77
¢ - 3-22280-1  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
1752353-1  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- 1901680-1  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- |RE 1901689-1 MEMORY CHIP 1135
WIRE CRINE E SPACER, CRIMPER 182
SI7F #33 HE 1GHT 1633565~ 1 |DOCUMENTAT ION_PACKAGE 71
e s 007 T F0L e E [901048-1 | TAG, IDENTIF ICATION T67
18ANG 057,002 [1.45+.057 SCREW, DRIVE 166
0_T5mm? 055+ 002 (1 404 051 - WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 164
0. 5mm2 053002 [1.35+ 051 - 1655765-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 162
1655785-1 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 60
E 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
1655783-3  |SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 12| 54
- 1-18030-0 |[NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 152
E 1901661-1 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
- 2-1752554-8 | STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 50
- [752300-1 |SF SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR T46
7N 1752308~ | RAM 44
() - 2-1655785-2 |SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP (W8 X 20) T41
. i 993002-4  |SCREW,SET,SFT TIP 140
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 1962043-1  |PLUNGER,BALL,METRIC 39
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. - 1752509-3  |RING, INSULATION CRIMP 138
. I~ 1752556-2 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 3-1655785-3 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M X 20] 133
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 132
- - . - 16-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. - 30908-5 SPACER STRTP GUToE : 25
WIRE INSULATION DIA IS DEPENDENT ON SEAL TocT08T— 5 TASSENBLY STRIP GUTDE o
BEING APPLIED. SEE APPL. SPEC. FOR DETAILS. - 1558882 SPACER. CRIMPER T8
/A\ APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE Gy 13209261 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
AFTER FLAT HD HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT - 1976045-1 STRIPPER 22
HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. APPLY #1-23419-5 - WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
LOC-TITE TO THREADS. R 1752311-1 STRIPPER |9
— A\ ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH - 1338684-2|SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI =
MACH INE APPLICATION. 3220603 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
- 356885-5  |STOP, SHEAR I
/N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO - 1-1320921-0_|SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, 0
BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. 318707-2 FLOATING SHEAR, 9
7-1333204-9 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
APPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. s e 1255 020 (T)ReF 13366502 DEPRESSOR. SHEAR :
AT REAR HOLES [3.18+0.5] RETAINING PIN - 4:238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER ‘
REF REF LOCATION i 1-1583690-3 |CRIMPER, [NSUL O 3
— ] - 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
34)REF .o 74 | [-456405-6 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
. - [14.58] — - o
T91-717 NO DESCRIPTION NG
R T ol oF Fe L P LT o TAPRZODT = Tyco Electronics
) ,l 05 SAPRZ00T ™ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
[2 DIMENS IONS - SAPRZ00T [%

SHEAR DEPRESSOR

FEED TRACK POSITION

TERMINAL SUPPORT

INCHES [rmm]

o=

"SIDE FEED SYSTEM |11 APPLICATOR

SIZE | CAGE CODE

ORAWING NO

rmmm 0

LOCATION HOLDDOWN SET-UP Im : A ] 00779 |C=1911035
S A
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER-1911035 SHEET2OF 2 REV.B1




‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

